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FLAT MOON 650 CEILING DOWN LED DALI/PUSHDIM GI

Art. Nr.13292332

Contemporary architectural projects love a minimalist, slim lighting
design. Flat moon is a stylish, reduced height fixture (78 mm) that
distributes a soft, yet functional light. Office-compliant when combined
with one of the prismatic diffusers, itis also a perfect fit for public
spaces, hotels, restaurants or retail environments. Exceptionally
versatile, Flat moon can be either surface-mounted, recessed or
suspended (with two types of suspension kits for either down or
up/down lighter) and even directly mounted and connected onto the
gear. It comes in three sizes: 450, 650 or 950 mm diameter.

WARM WHITE
2700K/ CRI 90+

WARM WHITE
3000K/ CRI 90+

WARM WHITE
4000K/ CRI 90+

black struc 13292332

white struc 13292309

13292432
13292409

13292532
13292509

SPECIFICATIONS

Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. distance
Power supply
IP

Glow wire test
Lifetime

CRI

CIE flux code
Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability
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This luminaire
contains built-in

LED lamps.
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The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.

874/2012 m

LED gear incl.
10.7kg

0.1m

230V

IP20

650°

L80 B20 @ 50.000 hrs
90
47/78/95/100/72
5804 Lm

83 Lm/W
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Not Applicable

Available label
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